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TABLE VII.
Isolated Friendly Societies.

By Authority : John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—l9o9.
Price Is.]

Reg.
No. Name of Society. Place ol

Establishment. ' Number

ment. End of oi rear.
Year.

24
183
277

Wellington District M.U. Widow and Orphan Society
Grey Valley Accident Relief Fund
Denniston Collieries' Medical and Accident Relief

Association
United Fire-brigades' Accident Aesurance Society of

New Zealand
Blackball Colliery Accident Relief Fund Society
Waikato Medical and Accident Society
Millerton Colliery Medical and Accident Relief As-

sociation
New Zealand Collieries, Railway, and Oil Syndicate

Employees' Benefit Society
Auckland United Friendly Societies' Dispensary
Auckland United Friendly Societies' Medical Institute
Point Elizabeth Acoident Relief Fund
Auckland Tramways Sick and Accident Friendly

Sooiety

Wellington
Brunnerton
Denniston

1849
1881
1891

67
125

£ s. d.
2,601 18 0

177 2 7
1,801 7 6

279 Napier .. 1891 1,443 1,347 0 2

293
306
307

Blackball
Huntly..
Millerton

1894
1900
1899

140
311
475

1,108 2 10
821 11 3
373 11 8

310 Kaitangata 1887 199 209 10 10

818
316
323
322

Auckland
Auokland
Runanga
Auckland

1903
1903
1904
1905

3,639
2,705

380
287

1,078 9 8
680 7 9

56 5 2
286 5 8

Total 10,541 13 1

Juvenile Frien )ly Societies.
288
290
303
314

Court Pride of the Forest, A.O.F.
Court Pride of Invercargill, A.O.F.
Kaiapoi Lodge, M.U.I.O.O.F.
Court Pride of Napier, A.O.F.

Dunedin
Invercargill
Kaiapoi
Napier

1893
1894
1897
1903

80
38
29
25

£ s. d.
31 10 8
39 12 3
66 18 6

482 17 10

Total .. 167 620 19 2

WOKKING-ME ?'s Clubs.
162 Christchurch Working-men's Club and Mutual Sohool

of Arts
Club Garibaldi
Sydenham and Addington Working-men's Club and

Mutual School of Arts
Auckland Working-men's Club and Mechanics' In-

stitute
Kaiapoi Working-men's Club
Petone Working-men's Club and Literary Institute ..
Richmond Working-men's Club ..
Palmerston North Working-men's Club and Literary

Institute
Blenheim Working-men's Club
Oxford Working-men's Club
North Island Brass Bands Association of New

Zealand
South Island Bands Association of New Zealand

Ohristohuroh 1880 279
£ s. d.

7,092 16 7

202
209

Wellington
Sydenham

1882
1884

61
292

208 1 4
2,498 16 9

215 Auckland 1879 544 5,858 2 8

231
238
264
267

Kaiapoi
Petone
Richmond (Chch.)
Palmereton N. ..

1885
1887
1889
1899

469
491
206
816

1,973 4 6
3,028 6 11
1,833 9 7
3,212 7 0

272
305
318

Blenheim
East Oxford
Palmeraton N. ..

1888
1887
1902

266
220
67

900 1 8
1,034 17 5

86 7 4
326 Christohurch 1908 10 21 9 3

Total .. 3,724 27,748 1 0

Specially Autho: used Societies.
229
241

Sydenham and Suburban Co-operative Money Club ..
New Zealand Friendly Societies' Mutual Fidelity

Guarantee Association
Dunedin United Friendly Societies' Dispensary
Timaru United Friendly Societies' Dispensary
New Zealand Foresters' Guarantee Association
Stanmore Brass Band
Ivy of Linwood Co-operative Money Club
Hawke's Bay United Friendly Societies' Dispensary
Christchurch and St. Albans Co-operative Money Club
Wellington United Friendly Socieyes' Dispensary ..

Sydenham
Wellington

1885
1889

1,721
£ s. d.

49,003 15 11
1,488 18 6

242
248
251
263
275
283
284
294

Dunedin
Timaru
Christchurch
Richmond (Chch.)
Ghristohuroh
Napier ..
Chrietchurcll
Wellington

1887
1887
1886
1883
1889
1892
1892
1901

5,529

23
322
843
724

3,610

9,417 2 9
1,118 11 2

885 16 8
246 10 7

6,863 15 2
705 0 7

29,321 4 1
1,916 7 4

Total .. 100,967 2 9

jpproxvmatr Cost of Paper.—Preparation, iot given ;printing (2,,500copiee|, \U 17s.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

